
UTSA
ROADRUNNERS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                    
Sat, Aug 31	 vs Kennesaw State
Sat, Sep 7	 at Texas State
Sat, Sep 14	 at Texas
Sat, Sep 21	 vs Houston Christian
Sat, Sep 28	 at East Carolina
Sat, Oct 12	 at Rice
Sat, Oct 19	 vs Florida Atlantic
Sat, Oct 26	 at Tulsa
Sat, Nov 2	 vs Memphis
Fri, Nov 15	 vs North Texas
Sat, Nov 23	 vs Temple
Sat, Nov 30	 at Army


